Date
2/28/2026
3/28/2026
4/10/2026
4/11/2026
4/18/2026

5/1/2026

5/2/2026

5/8/2026

5/9/2026

5/9/2026
5/16/2026
5/16/2026
5/23/2026
5/29/2026
5/30/2026

6/6/2026

6/6/2026
6/11/2026
6/12/2026
6/13/2026
6/14/2026
6/15/2026
6/18/2026
6/19/2026
6/20/2026
6/26/2026
6/27/2026

7/4/2026
7/11/2026
7/11/2026
7/17/2026
7/18/2026

8/1/2026

To Win

Series
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
Champions
NARC
Skagit
NARC
Skagit
Skagit
NARC
Skagit
NARC
Skagit
NARC FFDM
NARC FFDM
NARC FFDM
NARC FFDM
NARC FFDM
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
NARC
Skagit
NARC
Skagit
NARC
NARC

NARC

Merced
Tulare

Silver Dollar
Silver Dollar
Tulare
Watsonville
Santa Maria
Silver Dollar
Silver Dollar
Skagit

Tulare

Skagit

Skagit
Watsonville
Skagit

Silver Dollar
Skagit
Southern Oregon
Douglas County
Cottage Grove
Willamette
Grays Harbor
Skagit

Skagit

Skagit

TBA

TBA

Skagit

Santa Maria
Skagit
Watsonville
Watsonville

Petaluma

State  First Second Fast Time

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

WA

CA

WA

WA

CA

WA

CA

WA

OR

OR

OR

OR

WA

WA

WA

WA

CA

CA

WA

CA

WA

CA

CA

CA




Series

State  First Second Fast Time

8/1/2026
8/15/2026
8/20/2026
8/21/2026
8/22/2026
8/27/2026
8/28/2026
8/29/2026
8/31/2026

9/3/2026

9/4/2026

9/5/2026
9/12/2026
9/19/2026
10/3/2026

10/10/2026
10/17/2026
10/29/2026
10/30/2026

10/31/2026

Skagit
Skagit
High Limit
High Limit
High Limit
HLR/NARC
HLR/NARC
HLR/NARC
High Limit
High Limit
High Limit
High Limit
NARC
Skagit
NARC
NARC
Cotton Class
Trophy Cup
Trophy Cup

Trophy Cup

Skagit
Skagit
Santa Maria
Tulare
Placerville
Silver Dollar
Silver Dollar
Silver Dollar
Douglas County
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Antioch
Skagit
Tulare
Placerville
Kings
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

WA

WA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

OR

WA

WA

WA

CA

WA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA




