

	Date	To Win	Series	Track	State	First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Fast Time	Count
2/28/2026			NARC	Merced	CA							
3/28/2026			NARC	Tulare	CA							
4/10/2026			NARC	Silver Dollar	CA							
4/11/2026			NARC	Silver Dollar	CA							
4/18/2026			NARC	Tulare	CA							
5/1/2026			NARC	Watsonville	CA							
5/2/2026			NARC	Santa Maria	CA							
5/8/2026			Champions	Silver Dollar	CA							
5/9/2026			NARC	Silver Dollar	CA							
5/9/2026			Skagit	Skagit	WA							
5/16/2026			NARC	Tulare	CA							
5/16/2026			Skagit	Skagit	WA							
5/23/2026			Skagit	Skagit	WA							
5/29/2026			NARC	Watsonville	CA							
5/30/2026			Skagit	Skagit	WA							
6/6/2026			NARC	Silver Dollar	CA							
6/6/2026			Skagit	Skagit	WA							
6/11/2026			NARC FFDM	Southern Oregon	OR							
6/12/2026			NARC FFDM	Douglas County	OR							
6/13/2026			NARC FFDM	Cottage Grove	OR							
6/14/2026			NARC FFDM	Willamette	OR							
6/15/2026			NARC FFDM	Grays Harbor	WA							
6/18/2026			NARC	Skagit	WA							
6/19/2026			NARC	Skagit	WA							
6/20/2026			NARC	Skagit	WA							
6/26/2026			NARC	TBA	CA							
6/27/2026			NARC	TBA	CA							
7/4/2026			Skagit	Skagit	WA							
7/11/2026			NARC	Santa Maria	CA							
7/11/2026			Skagit	Skagit	WA							
7/17/2026			NARC	Watsonville	CA							
7/18/2026			NARC	Watsonville	CA							
8/1/2026			NARC	Petaluma	CA							

	Date	To Win	Series	Track	State	First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Fast Time	Count
	8/1/2026		Skagit	Skagit	WA							
	8/15/2026		Skagit	Skagit	WA							
	8/20/2026		High Limit	Santa Maria	CA							
	8/21/2026		High Limit	Tulare	CA							
	8/22/2026		High Limit	Placerville	CA							
	8/27/2026		HLR/NARC	Silver Dollar	CA							
	8/28/2026		HLR/NARC	Silver Dollar	CA							
	8/29/2026		HLR/NARC	Silver Dollar	CA							
	8/31/2026		High Limit	Douglas County	OR							
	9/3/2026		High Limit	Skagit	WA							
	9/4/2026		High Limit	Skagit	WA							
	9/5/2026		High Limit	Skagit	WA							
	9/12/2026		NARC	Antioch	CA							
	9/19/2026		Skagit	Skagit	WA							
	10/3/2026		NARC	Tulare	CA							
	10/10/2026		NARC	Placerville	CA							
	10/17/2026		Cotton Class	Kings	CA							
	10/29/2026		Trophy Cup	Tulare	CA							
	10/30/2026		Trophy Cup	Tulare	CA							
	10/31/2026		Trophy Cup	Tulare	CA							